235

Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE - Due Date: 2/11/2021
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE gﬁ,: ] Lift Num: 0391724 Start Date: 1/14/2021
Quote: 0 L. Req Date: 2/15/2021
Date:  1/15/2021 2:11 PM ﬁ’ Serial Num: HE210005 Page: 10f 18
Seq Part Num Description Qty
1  VST-7500ISTDOP | VST-75001 VERSALIFT STDOP 1.00
2 COLORCODE Versalift Universal White Urethane/918539: VERSALIFT UNIVERSAL WHITE 1.00
3 STD-WAR Std. Warranty (1-Year) G 1.00
4 RTG Ready to GO Units 1.00
5 LT-ONLY Lift Throttle Only 1.00
6 BC-1341-7 25 & 33 FT Lift Elevator Auto Latr‘h Installation 1.00
7 CA-1280-4 Jib and Platform Capacity 2000 LB VST-7500 1.00
8 CB-6 . Platform Cover 24X48 1.00
9 MC-1280-1 Master Control VST-7500 1.00
10 DE-1341-4 Decal Placement - For Lift Elevator VO450/350MHI Series ) 1.00
11 DE-1400-3 Outrigger Control Decals Dual Valve and Dual Valve with microswitch with lnterlock fﬂ) ii ii - 1.00
12 DE-1280-45 Decal Placement - with Jib and Winch - Lift on Lift Elevator - VST7500 o g Sl 1.00
13 DE-1280-51 Decal Kit - &-Ax;s Upper Controls - Single Tool - w/Jib and Winch on Lift Elevator - VST7500!- E100 1.00
14 E-1341-3 33 FT Lift Llevator Assy with 5 In Riser 1.00
15 EP-1340-4 Backup Pump Insulated 12VDC- V0O350/450 1.00
16 ET-1280-1 Test Band Installation VST-7500 1.00
17 HK-1280-54 Inner Boorn Hose Kit - with Jib Wlnch On Lift Elevator VST7500I 1.00
20 HK-1280-8 Hose Kit Jib Hyd Jib2Man Plat |- 1.00
22 HYD-1340-14 Chassis Hydraulics for Elevator \’03501450 Series 1.00
23 HYD-1280-1 Cylinders VST-7500 ' 1.00
24 HYD-1280-18 Lower Control Console - VST7500 1.00
18 HK-1280-67 Lift Elevator Hose Kit - 33 ft Elevator - with Jib and Winch 1.00
19 HK-1280-56 Lower Boom Hose Kit - with Jib Winch - on Lift Elevator VST75001 1.00
21 HK-1280-97 Hose Kit - Single Stick - Upper Controls on Double Elevator - VST7500[-E100 1.00
25 HYD-1280-12 Tank Line Relief Installation VST7500l/SI VST9000I : 1.00
. 26 IB-1280-24 Inner Boom Assembly VST7500 Test Band 1.00
27 Jw-1280-3 Jib and Winch Install 2000 LBS Hydrauhc 1.00
28 KN-1280-1 Knuckle Assembly 1.00
29 LB-1280-1 Lower Boom Assembly (STD) 1.00

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)



Customer: 1804

CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE

0391724

Lift: COLORCODE
Lift Num: 0391724

Due Date: 2/11/2021
Start Date: 1/14/2021

Quote: 0 E F Req Date: 2/15/2021

Date:  1/15/2021 2:11 PM I t Serial Num: HE210005 ~ Page: 20f18
30 LT-1260-4 Lift Throttle Insulated 1.00
31 MH-1280-19 Upper Boom Tip Rest (48 Max) " 1.00
32 BC-1280-2 Lower Boom Rest VST7500 w/Elevator 1.00
33 MH-1400-49 Radial Outrigger Mounting Harware 1.00
34 MH-1400-49 Radial Outrigger Mounting Harware 1.00
35 MH-1280-17 Subframe Install 33 FT Lift Elevator - 6 x 21’ 1.00
36 MH-1280-5 Upper Boom Rest Installation [Turret Mounted] VST-7500! 1.00
37 0B-1280-1 Outer Boom Assembly VST-7500 1.00
38 PS-1280-2 Platform Support Assembly for Jib and Winch 1.00
39 PS-922 Platform Support {Approx 5 inch Max) 1.00
40 RE-1200-2 Reservoir 50 Gallon Bulkhead  ° 1.00
41 RO-1280-2 Continuous Rotation - 20 Pass - Lift Elevator - VST7500 1.00
42 RP-1200-7 7/16 Synthetic Rope X 130FT VST7500-E100/108 1.00
43 SC-1280-60 4-Axis - RH - Upper Controls w/Hyd Jib - Hyd Winch and Double Elevator - VST-75001-E100 1.00
44 SD-1200-52 Slope Indicators [2] [for Lift Elevators] 1.00
45 8D-19 ARC Flash Rated XL Body Harness and 4FT Lanyard 2.00
46 SK-1280-2 Lift Shipping Skid Assembly Standard 1.00
47 SK-1341-6 25-33FT El‘evAator W/ 5 In Riser] Shipping Skid - VST7500/VO350/V0450 SERIES 1.00 ~
48 S$S-1200-1 Master Switch and Start/Stop (Insulated) with 12V without Start/Stop Box 1.00
49 TT-1280-4 Turret Assembily - Lift Elevator - Single Platform 1.00
50 VK-1400-3 Dual Outrigger Control Valve Kit with Microswitch 1.00
51 VK-1400-43 Outrigger Interlock Switch Assembly 1.00
52 VK-1400-43 Outrigger Interlock Switch Assenibly 1.00
53 VK-1400-51 12V Qutrigger Boom Interlock [9 to 20GPM] 1.00
54 CA-1200-3 Stability Test with Double Lift Elevator VST7500/9000 VO350/452 1.00
55 HYD-1200-2 Vacuum Breakers for Upper CNTRLS-Various 1.00
56 HYD-1200-4 Vacuum Breakers for Jib & Wincl§1 Assembly-Various 1.00
57 FB-1500-6 24X48X42 Right Hand Control 1 Step 1.00
58 OR-1407-2 Radial Outrigger Assembly 1.00
59 OR-1407-2 Radial Outrigger Assembly 1.00
60 HYD-1200-10 Pressure Filter Mounting Assemkly 1.00

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)



Customer: 1804

Quote: 0

Date: 1/15/2021 2:11 PM

0391724

CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE || Il || ‘ll II :

Lift: COLORCODE

Lift Num: 0391724
Serial Num: HE210005

Due Date

Start Date
Req Date
Page

1 2/11/2021

: 1/14/2021
: 2/15/2021
:30f18

61 HYD-1200-11
62 HYD-1200-9
63 DE-1200-7

Vacuum Breaker Test Procedure?
Qil Cooler - #16 Ports - 8 BTU/Min F
Decal Kit - Proposition 65

ANSI A92.2 Category B 69 kV

10GPM @ 3000PSI

Versalift Universal White Urethane
918539: VERSALIFT UNIVERSAL WHITE

12 Volt (Standard)

Comments:

Materials:

39074-01
39075-01
22085-00
28093-02
28457-3

[P NEE N . L Qi G S

*=** End of Comments. Do not Enter Comments below this line.

VST7500!1 w/Elevator Operators Manual ;
VST7500! w/Elevator Custom Service Manual
EMI Safety Manual- (Aerial Devices)

Manual of Responsibility MRA92.2-2015

Collector Ring Assy 5-Pass
VERSALIFT-UNIV-WHITE Versalift Universal White Urethane:
PRIMER-PAINT .
VERSALIFT-UNIV-CATALYST Versalift Universal Catalyst !
PRIMER-CATALYST Primer Catalyst !

PRIMER PAINT

Jekekd

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218) T

1.00
1.00
1.00



Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021
Start Date: 1/14/2021
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE Lift Num: 0391724 art Date /20
Quote: 0 Req Date: 2/15/2021
Date:  1/15/2021 2:11 PM Serial Num: HE210005 Page: 4 of 18
Primary Bin/Src Qty Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
' Weight
OpCode: BOX A AST Op rSec] 9030
ABD6 /M i .00, 1005268-1* Slotted Latch (Batchweld) (Zinc 0.0000 BC-1341-7
‘= 6750 Plated)
ASVST-PM /M {2.00\; 411 Pin Cap (Zinc Plated) 0.4000 llml “nl “I{ I“] l"“l llm II}H“I BC-1280-2
5, yd ————
== 32190
B4G3 /M 2.00 / 1000891-1  Doubler Strap 0.0000 llll”l]l‘lml I" I“ m“ MH-1280-17
/%\\ 35/50 :
i ! :
B6B7 /P 1.00 / 8719-2 . Pad - Boom Rest 1.6000 BC-1280-2
N m——
—~ 32/60
B8DY /M i .00} 28889-1 Motor Pump Assembly 12V DC 0.0000 “m EP-1340-4
| - 15730 |
BIGA1/P: f\'L@d I 58042-2 Hydraulic Oil Filter and Element - 0.0000 RE-1200-2
&wf 40/50 [Element Only] 10 Micron
BIGA3/M (1,00 1005499-1 - Boom Rest Back Plate (Zinc Plated) 1.0000 MH-1280-5
,\J 36780 - ’
BIGA4/P \ 1. 00 58042-1 " Hydraulic Oil Filter and Element - 0.0000 RE-1200-2
\w/ 40/ 40 [Head Only]
BIGB3/P \2013 54070-1  Check Valve 0.0000 lll”l”lll”l || I“”l"lll“’” HYD-1340-
o/ 22120 < 14
BIGB4/P %QQ\ 58042-3 .  Hydraulic Oil Filter and Element - 0.0000 RE-1200-2
}40 7150 [Gauge Only] - Gauge to have RED
s Indicator at 15 PSI By-Pass Pressure
o (e e o AN AR
39/20

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)



Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE Lift Num: 0391724 Start Date: 1/14/2021
Quote: 0 Req Date: 2/15/2021
e | I!I\IIIIHIII\IIIIIIIIIIIII
Primary Bin/Src Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
/ . : Weight
BOXPULL/P Y’O 62066-1 . ML-XT Connectors - 2 Pin Plug - 0.0000 VK-1400-51
(12 s T comeck JARELA AN
BOX PULL/P ’/ 1 68303-4 Heavy Duty Mulii-Pin Circular 0.0000 [“m l“ll l”l ]III mm I”” lINI"I VK-1400-51
53750 Connector and Accessories - Sockets
% 16-14 Gauge [0462-209-16141]
BOX PULL/P { 1.00) 62066-3 ~, ML-XT Connectors - Wedgelock for2  0.0000 l“lll |”“ H" l"' lllul I“” II“ I“l VK-1400-51
\c’{i\ 53760 Pin Plug
BOXPULL/P 6’0 ) 68004-1 10 AMP Fuse Holder 79905 0.0300 VK-1400-51
) JARELA QAN
BR50001-02 /P 5.00 40004-7 3/8 NC Hex Head Cap Screw 0.0000 BC-1341-7
s U0 IO
BR50001-02 /P 2.00 40004-7 * 3/8 NC Hex Head Cap Screw 0.0000 PS-922
7 JAAAIT RN
BR50002-08 / P 8.00 40007-6 5/8 NC Hex Head Cap Screws 0.0000 SK-1341-6
e | WA TR
BRBIG01-03 /P 2.00 40002-5 1/4-NC Hex Head Cap Screws 1 0.0000 HYD-1200-
M i
BRBIG01-04 / P 3.00 40002-11" . 1/4-NC Hex Head Cap Screws 2 1/2 0.0000 HYD-1280-
e MO R s
BRBIG01-06 / P 3.00 40004-4 - 3/8 NC Hex Head Cap Screw 0.0000 HYD-1200-
57 | MR R P
BRBIG01-07 /P 4.00 40004-9 _ 3/8 NC Hex Head Cap Screw 0.0000 [II“"”H“‘ l“ll”]l}l"lullmm BC-1341-7
6/120
BRBIG01-08 / P 24.00 40104-12:  3/4 NC Hex HD Cap Screw Grade 8 0.0000 E-1341-3
e MIAMIA D
BRBIG02-02/ P 2.00 40006-11  1/2-NC Head Cap Screw 0.0000 l“lull“l“mm l“l“'ll““l”“‘ RO-1280-2
41/40

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE . Start Date: 1/14/2021
Quote: 0 Lift Num: 0391724 Req Date: 2/15/2021
Date:  1/15/2021 2:11 PM Serial Num: HE210005 Page: 6 of 18
Primary Bin/Src Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
_ ; Weight
BRBIG03-08/P 1.00 44013-4 Hardened Wash‘fer 3/4 0.0000 BC-1341-7
| M0
BRBIG03-08 / P 24.00 44013-4 Hardened Washer 3/4 0.0000 E-1341-3
MBI TN
BRBIG03-08 /P 12.00 42027-8 Prevailing Torque NC Hex Locknut 0.0000 MH-1400-49
o JUAAT MR
BRBIG03-08/P 24.00 44013-4 - Hardened Washer 3/4 0.0000 MH-1400-49
7 MU IR
BRBIG03-08/P 12.00 42027-8 Prevailing Torque NC Hex Locknut 0.0000 MH-1400-49
e MY T
BRBIG03-08./ P 24.00 44013-4 Hardened Washer 3/4 0.0000 MH-1400-49
| MUY ERD
BRBIG03-08 / P 68.00 44013-4 -  Hardened Washer 3/4 0.0000 MH-1280-17
| o MR
BRBIG03-08 /P 34.00 42027-8 Prevailing Torque NC Hex Locknut 0.0000 MH-1280-17
S g o MO D
BRBIG05-02 /P 6.00 48039-4 ' Pep Rivet i 0.0000 RE-1200-2
s AN TIRIANR
BRDIG03-02 /P 12.00 40104-11 3/4 NC Hex HD Cap Screw Grade 8 0.0000 MH-1400-49
7 | MUY TR
BRDIG03-02 /P 12.00 40104-11 3/4 NC Hex HD Cap Screw Grade 8 0.0000 MH-1400-49
e MUI TR
BRDIG03-02/P 34.00 40104-11- . 3/4 NC Hex HD Cap Screw Grade 8 0.0000 MH-1280-17
o MUY R
BRDIG04-01 /P 4.00 44000-7 Helical Spring Lock Washers 0.0000 l“ll“ll“mml‘ l“ll”]m ll”llll““‘ VK-1400-51
537190

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE Lift Num: 0391724 Start Date: 1/14/2021
Quote: 0 Req Date: 2/15/2021
el |||
Primary Bin/Src Qty Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
Weight
BRDIG04-01/P 3.00 44000-11 Helical Spring Léck Washers 0.0000 HYD-1200-
s MO IR o
BRFBGL1-01/P 4.00 40000-10 Socket Head Flat Head Screw - 0.0000 BC-1280-2
o MDA ORI |
BRSST01-05/P 4.00 40076-12:~ 5/16-18 Taptite Screw 3/4 0.0000 HYD-1280-
o MR RN "
BRSST01-06 /P 3.00 42005-1  NC Hex Locknut 1/4 0.0000 HYD-1280-
* s - MTHY (LA %
BRSST02-03/P f}foo 50009-6 Male SAE O-Ring to Male JIC 0.0000 III‘I““"!“”“I ‘"]“”m"}“"' VK-1400-51
Y 53/30 Adapter
BRSST02-03/P /72:00 50009-6 Male SAE O-Ring to Male JIC 0.0000 }II“I lﬂ”““ I"l m." l““ "“ m’ HYD-1200-
L( \\ 50770 Adapter 10
BRSST02-08 /P \\8*86 44013-1 . Hardened Washer 5/8 0.0000 SK-1341-6
e MR
BRSST03-05/P 4.00 42032-1 Nut U Type 0.0000 HYD-1280-
A | JHN Y e
BRSUB01-02/P \; /‘} 50011-1 SAE O-Ring to Male Jic 90 Deg 0.0000 l“”l I””II{ t"]'[““ll““"'”"} BC-1341-7
67150 Adjustable Elbow
romEnlt ) T e oo AR W, e
15/150
BRSUB04-04 / P 6.00 40002-2 1/4-NC Hex Hedd Cap Screws 5/8 0.0000 RE-1200-2
wr | ML NN
BRSUB05-03 /P 9.00 42005-3 : NC Hex Locknut 3/8 0.0000 BC-1341-7
s | M0 TRDIEND
BRSUB05-03/P  6.00 42005-5 NC Hex Locknut 1/2 0.0000 lm" I”I”lll l“l l"“”"“ Illl lm BC-1280-2
32/70

JobTrav:001:00 - LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Customer: 1804

CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE

0391724

Lift: COLORCODE
Lift Num: 0391724

Due Date: 2/11/2021
Start Date: 1/14/2021

Quote: 0 Req Date: 2/15/2021
Date:  1/15/2021 2:11 PM Serial Num: HE210005 Page: 8 of 18
Primary Bin/Src Qty Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
v ; Weight
BRSUB05-03/P 3.00 42005-5 NC Hex Locknut 1/2 0.0000 MH-1280-5
7o , i
BRSUB05-03 /P 2.00 42005-3 NC Hex Locknuf 3/8 0.0000 PS-922
wTa i
BRSUBO05-04 / P 2.00 44002-3 Standard Flat Washer 0.0000 VK-1400-51
T JHNAN VA
BRSUB05-05/P 19.00 44013-6 Hardened Washer 3/8 0.0000 BC-1341-7
| i
BRSUBO5-05/P 6.00 44013-7 Hardened Washer 1/4 0.0000 HYD-1280-
e | AN NV "
BRSUB05-05/P 6.00 44013-7 Hardened Washer 1/4 0.0000 RE-1200-2
T W
BRSUBO05-05/P 2.00 44013-5 Hardened Washer 5/16 (Plated) 0.0000 RO-1280-2
T | AL A
BRSUB05-05/P 2.00 44013-7 Hardened Washer 1/4 0.0000 HYD-1200-
20 e _ i i
BRSUB08-01/P W 42033-1 Nut Extruded U-Type 0.0160 HYD-1200-
Y i o
BRTEL0O1-07 /P ngO\\ﬁ 50006-5 NPT Steel Plug ! 0.0000 RE-1200-2
) ~A | N R0
BRTEL02-02 /P 2.00 40003-5 5/16 NC Hex Head Cap Screw 0.0000 R0O-1280-2
T NI (A
BRTEL02-03 /P 4.00 40014-3 10-24NC Pan Phillips Head Machined 0.0000 VK-1400-51
& ML AR
BRTEL04-07 /P 2(0/&\ 50180-3 Straight Thrd O-Ring to Straight Thrd 0.0000 VK-1400-3
) e JIEWH NN

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021
E . Start Date: 1/14/2021
Z:Z::DM TRL(J)CK ORE SR Lift Num: 0391724 Req Date: 2;1 5;2321
Date:  1/15/2021 2:11 PM : Serial Num: HE210005 Page: 9 of 18
Primary Bin/Src Qty Short Part Num v\;l'r_:tahlt Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
. eig
BRTEL05-04 /P 2.00 42000-22  NC Hex Nuts 0.0000 'm“”“m“ I l"ll“l"”lmll”lm VK-1400-51
53/180 o
BRVO501-06 / P 6.00 44013-3 Hardened Washer 1/2 0.0000 'II,"”“"“H"} {""”"“II[H"I MH-1280-5
36/70
BRVST01-07 /P 1.00 80001-6 Grommet 0.0000 ‘“m MII HII I“' mulllm IW“I RO-1280-2
(/7;\\\ 41790
BRVSTO01-09/P | 1.00 ) 16238-1 Gasket Tank Top 0.0000 IIIHIIII“IIN 1"' I"“I III” “'”“l RE-1200-2
40/ 90 ‘
BRVST02-04 / P 3.00 40006-9 1/2-NC Head Cap Screw 0.0000 llml ”“I INl }"{ ‘"m Iml “”Im MH-1280-5
36 /50 :
BS3B6/P 1.00 40004-3 3/8 NC Hex Head Cap Screw 0.0000 !“NI lm ‘"l }“{I‘ "IH “m"[”m BC-1341-7
6/100
DRAWING /P 1.00 1005465-  25/33 FT Lift Elevator Auto Latch 0.0000 IIIHI lm l“l ]lml “I”II[H“l BC-1341-7
6/10 DWG Install
DRAWING / P 1.00 20088-DWG  Qutrigger Control Decals 0.0000 'm”l"l”l{l“l I"IIH[I“WH“I DE-1400-3
11710 , ,
DRAWING / P 1.00 1006498-  Decal Placement Lift for Lift Elevator 0.0000 !ll!ltlll[l"l”"l 'Il”l”l”“l““l DE-1280-45
12720 DWG VST7500 :
DRAWING / P 1.00 1001687-  25/33 FT Lift Elevator Assy with 5 In 0.0000 mm lll” Illl ml t"lll”ll] “” ml E-1341-3
14/20 DWG Riser :
DRAWING /P 1.00 1000926-  Backup Pump Installation (Insulated) 0.0000 '“]l“l"ll”““l lll”l“l”“”‘“l EP-1340-4
15/20 DWG :
DRAWING / P 1.00 1000727- - Chassis Hydraulics with Elevator 0.0000 llllllnlmlmm I“IIHII”“”’“I HYD-1340-
. 55710 DWG V0350/450 14
DRAWING / P 1.00 1006539-  Lower Control Console Assembly 0.0000 [““I“l”!]lll“l l""l”l““l”“l HYD-1280-
54720 DWG 18

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021

CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE . Start Date: 1/14/2021

Quote: 0 Lift Num: 0391724 Req Date: 2/15/2021

Date:  1/15/2021 2:11 PM Serial Num: HE210005 Page: 10 of 18

Primary Bin/Src Qty Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On

. : . Weight

DRAWING /P 1.00 1005460-  Upper Boom Tip Rest Installation 0.0000 lll{ “II“ MH-1280-19
BT {0 0D

DRAWING / P 1.00 1001596-  Lower Boom Rest Installation 0.0000 l“‘l”l“l”l“"l lmlml“"“l"' BC-1280-2
32/10 DWG

DRAWING /P 1.00 MH-1400-49- Radial Outrigger Mountmg Hardware 0.0000 l"lll”l"m“m ’"’mm[“”m‘ MH-1400-49
33710 DWG

DRAWING /P 1.00 MH-1400-49- Radial Outngger Mounting Hardware 0.0000 l“’"mnl{mm l"‘ll”l”“l”“l MH-1400-49
34/10 DWG

DRAWING / P 1.00 1001496-  Subframe Installation 33FT Elevator 0.0000 !m”“m“”"’ l“'l”{l“"l”"‘ MH-1280-17
35710 DWG

DRAWING / P 1.00 32871-DWG  Upper Boom Rest Installation VST- 0.0000 Illlmm"m }m I"“I”I““mm MH-1280-5
36/20 7500

DRAWING / P 1.00 14172-DWG Platform Support Installation 0.0000 !"l““"”l"'“l Ill'l‘"l”"‘”lll PS-922
39/10

DRAWING / P 1.00 34825-DWG Reservoir Assy 50 Gal Bulkhead 0.0000 l“m I[l”““l“l '“ll”]l“““]m RE-1200-2
40/10

DRAWING /P 1.00 1000136-  Rotary Joint Assembly 20 Pass 0.0000 l"”m"”]l”m l"lllmllullll RO-1280-2
21720 DWG :

DRAWING / P 1.00 1006622-  Slope Indicator Installation 0.0000 SD-1200-52
T f ML AR

DRAWING / P 2.00 1007299-  Full Body Harness and Lanyard 0.0000 l“”“‘"llm[“l l"lll””l"]“"i SD-19
45710 DWG '

DRAWING /P 1.00 1007072-  Shipping Skid Assembly 0.0000 mm IIWII‘I“I I““I“l”“”’m SK-1341-6
47/20 DWG - :

DRAWING / P 1.00 1001523-  Master Switch & Start Stop Schem 0.0000 l“lu I]“‘ ll“ 'III I““I”'U “]H“l SS-1200-1
48 /20 DWG (Insul)

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Due Date: 2/11/2021

Start Date: 1/14/2021
Req Date: 2/15/2021
Page: 11 0of 18

Customer: 1804 0391724 - Lift: COLORCODE
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE Lift Num: 0391724
Quote: 0
= e MWNIENE
Primary Bin/Src Qty Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq
: Weight
DRAWING / P 1.00 20330-DWG Outrigger Contral Valve Kits 0.0000 l“”l””“l” t
50710 .
DRAWING / P 1.00 VK-1400-51- 12V Outrigger Bbom Interlack [9 to 0.0000 Im””“m”m
53770 DWG 20GPM]
DRAWING / P 1.00 29997-DW:3 Boom Limit Switch Install 0.0000 ‘“llll”"”l“"l
537110 :
DRAWING / P 1.00 HYD-1200- Pressure Filter Mounting Assembly 0.0000 lm"”u““l“l
50770 10-DWG :
DRAWING / P 1.00 HYD-1200-9- Oil Cooler - #16 Ports - 8 BTUMin F 0.0000
7 s i
DRAWING / P 1.00 DE-1200-7- Decal Kit - Proposition 65 0.0000 ]IIU"“I””H"I
R 63/10 DWG
I R |
i IIII
1A/ P /206 61007-2-BLK Welding Cable (BLACK) 0.0000 mm
) s ™ I
e s
___ 157180
oRrLwiP  (i00) 10077554 Oil GoolerBTUMIF Rl
62720 '
PULZCHIM  Q00) ___ 10052681 PinAssembly 100012 R
PPULL3B4/M  \1(0D 32338-1 ° Boom Rest (Batchweld) 16-0000 l“l“””""”m
QPULL1E7 / P 54071-5  Gate Valve 0.0000

JobTrav:001:00 - LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)

I

(17T ——
11T

THATAI
1] —

my e
1] —
1] —————
] ——
] ———
T
T
T

I



Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE . Start Date: 1/14/2021
Quote: 0 Lift Num: 0391724 Req Date: 2/15/2021
Date:  1/15/20212:11 PM Serial Num: HE210005 Page: 12 of 18
Primary Bin/Src Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
/ﬁ"‘\ Weight
QPULL1E9Q /P 1:00 ) 68034-11 Sclenoid 0.0000 EP-1340-4
M AR
SHIP1B3 /P ﬁ?{@ 89145-2 Full Body Harness X-Large - ARC 0.0000 SD-19
D w P R 10752607 JAN (A
SHIP1C6 /P 1, ‘@? 29781-1 Riser Boom Rest 0.0000 ’"l" ”“INII l“l I"m“m "“I"l BC-1280-2
Iy 32/30
SSTC2/P ( f&) 60002-8 One Pole Standard Toggle Switch 0.0000 EP-1340-4
19w M A
SUBC2/P n.00 44016-1 Washer (Zinc Plated) 0.0000 BC-1341-7
) e LA (A0
SUBASSY2F3 /P | 1/?6 84006-2 Torque Seal (Blue) 0.0600 SK-1341-6
) ML A
TEMP /M 2.00 39074-01  VST7500I w/Elevator Operators 0.0000 I"m Hﬂ !m ’“'Il "I” IIII, ”I“ Il” {“’ VST-75001
0/1410 Manual
TEMP /M 2.00 39075-01  VST7500I w/Elevator Custom Service 0.0000 l“m "H III’ I“llml'l Iml “l“lll] IIII VST-7500I
0/ 1420 Manual
TEMP /P 4.00 4992-1 Decal Caution Gutriggers 0.0000 DE-1400-3
T MNRAN RAR
TEMP /P 4.00 8845-1 Decal Outrigger ‘Control 0.0000 DE-1400-3
T | M (O
TEMP /P 4.00 12341-1 Decal Outrigger Operation 0.0000 DE-1400-3
e AN WA
TEMP /P 1.00 8773-1 Decal Ground Control Selector 0.0000 DE-1400-3
ol Gt JRLN MK
TEMP /P 1.00 26010-1 Decal Stability Warning 0.0000 ‘“m ”“Hm ]“l [ll”l Illll “l”“i DE-1400-3
11/60 '

JobTrav:001:00 - LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021

CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE Lift Num: 0391724 Start Date: 1/14/2021

Quote: 0 Req Date: 2/15/2021

S |1 ——————

Primary Bin/Src Qty Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On

: Weight

TEMP /P 1.00 4542-12 Decal Danger Qualified Operator 0.0000 DE-1280-45
e T —

TEMP /P 1.00 4542-5 Decal Caution 0.0000 DE-1280-45
e | HMIY L

TEMP /P 1.00 4542-4 Decal Danger Electrocution 0.0000 DE-1280-45
27 | MAED TRACRAD

TEMP /P 1.00 13144-1 Decal Caution Lowering Lower Boom 0.0000 DE-1280-45
T MAILD THWAR

TEMP /P 1.00 1006486-1 Data Plate [Black Background] 0.0000 DE-1280-45
T JNARN VAR

TEMP /P 1.00 1006487-1 Data Plate Backing 0.0000 DE-1280-45
T MM TAAIEID

TEMP /P 1.00 123371 Decal Responsibilities 0.0000 DE-1280-45
T MR AR

TEMP /P 1.00 35409-1 Decal Danger Electrocution 0.0000 DE-1280-45
o TNAIH T

TEMP/P 1.00 7584-1 Decal Relief Adjustment 0.0000 DE-1280-45
i | ML IRURNE

TEMP /P 4.00 4542-2 Danger Electro Decal 0.0000 DE-1280-45
o o SRt MR WA

TEMP /P 1.00 1000146-1  Decal Ret and Ext Inner Boom 0.0000 DE-1280-45
o MAED WIAIEND

TEMP /P 1.00 1006227-1  Decal - Upper and Lower Controls 0.0000 DE-1280-45
7 | MAIED LN

TEMP /P 1.00 1000470-1  Decal - Lower and Raise Lower Boom  0.0000 'II‘I' “lll lm |||’ I““l ”Ill III“““ 'III DE-1280-45
12 /270

JobTrav:001:00 - LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Customer: 0391724 Lift- COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021
E . Start Date: 1/14/2021

;L:j;?M TR K ONESOTRe Lift Num: 0391724 Req Date: 2/15/2021

Date: 1/15/2021 2:11 PM : Serial Num: HE210005 Page: 14 of 18

Primary Bin/Src Qty Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On

: Weight

TEMP /P 1.00 1000147-1 Decal Lower and Raise Outer Boom 0.0000 Imll “lil “IH II ,““IN"”I”‘ "“ [m DE-1280-45
12 /280 :

TEMP /P 1.00 1000472-1  Decal - CCW and CW Rotation 0.0000 DE-1280-45
e WATH AR

TEMP/P . 1.00 1000473-1 Decal - Lower and Raise Winch 0.0000 DE-1280-45
- AN

TEMP /P 1.00 1000474-1 Decal - Lower and Raise Platform 0.0000 Illm ”l‘l ”ll ml m’“ ]”ll “Ill "“ l“’ DE-1280-45
127310 Leveling

TEMP /P 1.00 1000475-1 Decal - Lower and Raise Lower 0.0000 l"m“m ”li l"i I"l" “HI “l”"u ’III DE-1280-45
127320 - Elevator

TEMP /P 1.00 1000476-1 Decal - Lower and Raise Upper 0.0000 MIHIIIINIHHI IIIIIIHI"'”“"”W DE-1280-45
127330 Elevator

;- R |} .
15 /100 1

TEMP /M 1.00 1005462-1 Heavy Duty Boom Rest Assembly 0.0000 ]"lmlmull l“l lllﬂ”“”llwm MH-1280-19
31/60

TEMP /P 33656-7 Decal Slope Watning 0.0000 I"]“ Ill" llll m{ mmnm "lH"l SD-1200-52
44730

TEMP /P 1008508-1 Decal - Prop 65 Compliance 0.0000 l““l l”" u“ l"‘ ,“UI“IH "” lm DE-1200-7
63/20

TMANTOP / P 68176-3 . Terminal Insulator 0.0000 l“’l] ““l lm I“' I“lll "m IIW"H 1“‘ EP-1340-4
157190 ‘ '

VSTA1/P 58058-4 Suction Strainer (TMF-50-5) 0.0000 ]“m Iﬂ“ IIH l“l |“"| I‘l“ "” }“I RE-1200-2

' 40/ 60 -

VST A4/ P 54268-6 Check Valve In-Line 4 GPM 0.0000 l"m “m lm l“l I““l nlll HI" “n III’ EP-1340-4

15 /220

JobTrav:001:00 - LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Customer: 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE Lift Num: 0391724 Start Date: 1/14/2021
Quote: Req Date: 2/15/2021
=y || IIIIIlllllllllllllllllllllll
Primary Bin/Src Qty Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
] Weight
VSTB2/P {/?/AOSS\ 60002-3 One Pole Standard Toggle Switch 0.0000 SS-1200-1
) i
W1AS /M ( 1005461-1° Boom Rest Support Plate 0.0000 MH-1280-19
i AL 0N
W1B10/P 29998-1 Bracket Switch Mounting (Zinc 0.2000 VK-1400-51
s T B! MU LA |
W1C6 /P 60012-1 Cole Hersee Switch (CH 9095) 0.0000 SS-1200-1
. AN A
W1C6 /P \1.00 60013-1 Toggle Switch Micro # 2NT1-3 0.1000 VK-1400-51
22 e M AR
WI1C7 /M @ 31824-1 Latch Shim 0.0000 l"”l ml }“I i"m m” ||” ‘“I BC-1341-7
ﬁ) 6/30 7
W1C7 /P : 510360 Switch Limit Body Only 0.4000 VK-1400-51
MR AN
W1C7 /M 1008075-1  Pressure Filter Eracket [Aluminum] 0.0000 HYD-1200-
| i o
W1C8 /P 68144-2 Fuse Holder with Clear Cover 0.2500 ’""H{“}I!“lm l"'l”l”lllmm EP-1340-4
15780 (DELTEC NFB)
W1D7/P 68144-3 :¥ 300 AMP Fuse : 0.0600 EP-1340-4
77 MR AN
wW1D7 /P 54239-1 Relief Valve 2.0000 HYD-1340-
S | ML A i
W1D8 /M 1000891-2  Doubler Strap ; 0.0000 MH-1280-17
D o MR RN
W1D8 /P 71.00 58026-3 Sight Level Gage 0.0000 '“m Ill” “” I“l l“'"m” II” ‘"l RE-1200-2
40/30

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Customer: 1804
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE

0391724

Lift: COLORCODE

Lift Num: 0391724

Due Date: 2/11/2021

Start Date: 1/14/2021
Req Date: 2/15/2021

Quote: 0 l »
o e | NHIRHAD
Primary Bin/Src Qty Short Part Num . Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
) Weight
wove (@ mess sesom oo {0 KD
?Fw\\ 8/10
W1E7 /P (/1.00 29242-1 Plate Boom Rest 8.6000 BC-1280-2
Y IR AN
W1E7 /M 33998-1 Boom Rest Saddle (Batchweld) 16.8000 BC-1280-2
s | MR RN
W1G7 /M 1000248-1  Gusset Subframe 0.0000 ]"{" mmm Im mm I}l” "” ‘“l MH-1280-17
W2D4 /M 1001536-1  Century Link Boom Rest Gusset Plate  0.0000 w" mll ”II 'm l“m Ilm "U l"! MH-1280-19
[12 x 6 1/2]
W5A4 / P 1.00 28093-02  Manual of Responsibility MRAS2.2- 0.2000 VST-75001
38 s WU AR
W5A4 / P | 1,00 510370 Offset Head Limit Switch 0.2000 Ilml |”|| lm lm mm ”“l “m “”lm VK-1400-51
53/130 ‘
W5A4 / P 510390 Arm Adjustable Limit Switch 0.0500 VK-1400-51
e AN AR
WS5A4 / P 80031-7 Watertight Connectors 0.2000 VK-1400-51
) arver MW (AR
W5A5 / P 22085-00:% EMI Safety Manual- (Aerial Devices) 0.1200 VST-7500I
R W AR
W5B4 / P 12873-1 Strap 0.6000 PS-922
| MILE TN
W5B5 /P 58086-1 Hydraulic Latch LH-5000 0.0000 l““l Im l“l '“NI”IU “I”m BC-1341-7
6/20
W5B5 / M 31824-2 Latch Shim 0.0000 BC-1341-7
AN IR

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE ! Lift Num: 0391724 Start Datef 1/14/2021
Quote: 0 Req Date: 2/15/2021
=apemy |1
Primary Bin/Src Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
Weight
W5B6 / P 58109-1 Pressure Filter [FMM0501BAHA10N] 0.0000 l"“ Imml“"l 1""”"“"“'"{ HYD-1200-
60 /20 10
e B |10 11
< 35/100
WELD_O_D1/M f 1007454-1  Angle Shear Plate 0.0000 ‘"III m" ml Im I"'“ ”m“m MH-1400-49
33/30 ,
WELD_O D1/M 1007454-1  Angle Shear Plate 0.0000 I"l"”m I]l”"l '"ll”lm "“ I"l MH-1400-49
34/30 ,
X1G1/P 50443-1 Oil Cooler Fitting Kit [ILLZSET5U16] 0.0000 '““"“{l”l”“l ‘"l“”l”“]“"l HYD-1200-9
= 62/30 .
X4A3 /P 88019-1 Steel Compression Spring 0.0000 l““l l””“l l“””“” “‘Hm BC-1341-7
6/70
X4E1/M 1000240-1  Console Cover (Plastic) 0.0000 III“”'I”I{I“"‘ I""llml IIIH“’ HYD-1280-
24140 L 18
X4F5 /M 1000232-1 - Drive Strap (Zin{f; Plated) 0.0000 I"m IIIII ”Il Im |||I|| ”l”“{”“l RO-1280-2
41/30 .
B |11 I——
X5N8 /M . 13411-1 Tank Cover With Filler Neck Hole 0.0000 [“m I'I”“l“l” tllll”“““”“l”lll’ RE-1200-2
(Zinc Plated)
X7FLR /P f@ 54022-14  Control Valve 18.4000 l“lll IH” m} lm ."NIUIN "“ ml VK-1400-3
<» 50/20 ‘
X7J3/P %o 33657-3 Slope Indicator 10 Degree [ 0 0.1000 l“!“ lll” IIII lm ’“”I”l” “‘H"l SD-1200-52
. 44720 Degrees White]
Z1C6/P @ 54488-1 Solenoid Operated 3-Way Valve 0.0000 [“m |HI| ml Im ]II"I ”m ||H|I|l VK-1400-51
: 53/20

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)




o«

Customer: 1804 0391724 Lift: COLORCODE Due Date: 2/11/2021
CUSTOM TRUCK ONE SOURCE Lift Num: 0391724 Start Date: 1/14/2021
Quote: 0 Req Date: 2/15/2021
e |
Primary Bin/Src Short Part Num Total Issued Asm Seq Mtl Seq Used On
Weight
R )
53/90 N
Z2C1/P 89069-1 - Lanyard - 4FT - ARC Flash Rated 0.0000 I"”] MII Im I“] I"HI ”l” m”“' SD-19
45720
Z2E2 /P 1007754-1 Temperature Switch and Relay 0.0000 l“”l Iml UII lm l“l” lll” “‘“"l HYD-1200-9
62/ 40 . [ILLZTH4765U1] : :
o R )
40/120
85.7860

ANSI A92.2 Category B 69 kV

10GPM @ 3000PS!

Versalift Universal White Urethane
918539: VERSALIFT UNIVERSAL WHITE
12 Volt (Standard)

Comments:
Materials:
2 39074-01 VST75001 w/Elevator Operators Manual
2 39075-01 VST75001 w/Elevator Cusfum Service Manual
1 22085-00 EMI Safety Manual- (Aerial Devices)
1 28093-02 Manual of Responsibility MRA92.2-2015
1 28457-3 Collector Ring Assy 5-Pass
4 VERSALIFT-UNIV-WHITE Versalift Universal White Urethane
4 PRIMER-PAINT PRIMER PAINT .
1 VERSALIFT-UNIV-CATALYST Versalift Universal Catalyst
1 PRIMER-CATALYST Primer Catalyst

**** End of Comments. Do not Enter Comments below this line. ***

JobTrav:001:00 — LiftTraveler (Updated 09/25/218)



